
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-04-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Economía
ALTIS Los banqueros del fideicomiso más rentable de Piñera

12
676,4
$ 6.729.679

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-04-2022
La Tercera
La Tercera - Pulso
Economía
ALTIS Los banqueros del fideicomiso más rentable de Piñera

13
364,4
$ 3.625.618

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


